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Accessory Profiles
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SYSTEM OVERVIEW
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SYSTEM OVERVIEW

Reinforcements-1
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SYSTEM OVERVIEW

Types of Sliding Windows

* The frame height of the window made with 12670 Sliding Window Sash is maximum 1500 mm.

* Sliding door cannot be made with 12670 Sliding Window Sash.
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SYSTEM OVERVIEW

Main Profiles and Application of Accessories
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SYSTEM OVERVIEW

Main Profiles and Application of Accessories
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SYSTEM OVERVIEW

Main Profiles and Application of Accessories
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12670/12671
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x-26

x-170
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CUTTING SIZES

Axe Calculation : In the application of 12660,vertical axes should be determined as shown below.

The sash overlap is 9 mm.
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Sliding Frame

Sliding Window Sash

Sliding Window Sash

Sliding Sash
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12660-Sliding Frame and 12665-Sliding Frame With 

x/2x/2 (x/3)+38 (x/3)-37 (x/3)-1 (x/3)+40 (x/3)-40 x/3 (x/4)+18 (x/4)-18 (x/4)-18 (x/4)+18

x x x

x

x x

x

x x

x

x

Dimension

included
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thickness

Welding  
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x x xx

x xxx x

x x

1 1

1 11

1

x-84 x-63

x-94 x-73

x-84 x-63

x-94 x-73

x-84 x-63

x-216 x-195

x-124 x-103

x-113x-134x-73 x-73 x-73 x-52

x-63 x-63 x-63 x-42x-125

x-135 x-114

x-104

x-114 x-101

x-101

x-135

x-91

x-94 x-73

- - -

---

-

- -

- -

- -

-

-

----- -

-- - - -

---- -

-- - - -

- -- - - ---

x+30 x+43 - -- - - -x+9
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- -- - - -
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12661- Fixed & Sliding frame

Axe Calculation : In the application of three and four sashes with 12661,vertical axes should be determined as shown below.Then,cutting and glass dimensions are calculated as shown in the table

Note:12670 Sliding window sash is not used in these applications (12661). The sash overlap is 9 mm.

12661

12671

Sliding Sash

12671

Sliding Sash

12672

12673

12661

12672

12673

12661

12648

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Fixed Sliding Frame

Sliding Transom

Sliding Transom

Sliding Vertical Transom

Sliding Vertical Transom

Fixed Sli.Frame(Transom)

Fixed Sli.Frame(Transom)

Glazing Bead 10mm

x x

x x x

x

x

x

x x x x

x x x

x x

x/2 x/2 (x/3)+9 (x/3)-18 (x/3)+9 (x/4)+24 (x/4)-24 (x/4)+24(x/4)-24

x

Dimension

included

is

thickness

Welding  
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12670 12671
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- --- -

- --- -

- --- -

- --- -
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12670 12670 12670
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----

----

----
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-

-

- --

- --

- --

- --

- -
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126701267012670
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12671

12671

12671

12671

12671

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

x-235

- -

-

-

-

x-203

x-91

- --- -x+6 x+6 x+6 - -

x-26

x-170

x-26

x-138

x-82 x-86 x-12
x-156 x-91

x-306 x-422 x-460

x-66 x-70 x+20
x-156

x-354 x-502 x-556

x-286 x-392 x-420

x-306 x-422 x-460

x-334 x-472 x-516

x-354 x-502 x-556

x-136

x-115

x-140

2 3 4

2 3 4

2 3 4

2 3 4

2 3 4

2 3 4

2 3 4

2 3 4
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The sash overlap is 9 mm.

Axe Calculation : Use axe dimensions below to define the axes of vertical mullions if there is any fixed part on the top.

12670

12670

12671

12671

12672

12672

12660

Sliding Sash

12672

12672

12660

12666

12660

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Sliding Window Sash

Sliding Sash

Sliding Transom

Sliding Transom

Sliding Transom

Sliding Transom

Sliding Frame(Transom)

Sliding Frame(Transom)

Sliding Frame fix Adp.

Sliding Window Sash

Sliding Frame

12662-Sliding Architrave Frame and 12684-Sliding Arcg. Frame With Flyscreen

x/2x/2 (x/3)-37 (x/3)-40 (x/4)-18 (x/4)-18

x x x

x

x x

x

x

x

x

x

(x/3)+78 (x/3)+39 (x/3)+80 (x/3)+40 (x/4)+58 (x/4)+58

Dimension

included

is

thickness

Welding  
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x x xx

x xxx x

x x

1 1

1 11

1

x-81

x-93

x-93

x-93

x-276 x-225 x-154 x-103

x-113x-164x-52

x-93 x-93 x-93 x-42

x-21 x+30 x+43

x-155

x-165 x-114

x-104

x-114 x-101

x-101

x-91

x-132

x-144

x-154

x-144

x-154

x-144

x-154

x-103

x-103

x-103

x-103 x-103 x-103

- - -

---

-

- -

- -

- -

-

-

-

- -- - - -

---- -

-- - - -

---- -

-- - - -

- -- - - ---

- -- - - -

x +61 x +61 x +61

- - - - -- - - -x-184 x-133

x-165
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12663- Fixed Sliding Architrave Frame

Axe Calculation : In the application of three and four sashes of 12663(Arch.frame),vertical axes should be determined as shown below. Cutting and glass dimensions are calculated as shown in the table

Note : Sliding window sash (12670) is not used in these applications (12663)  The sash overlap is 9 mm.

12663

12671

12671

Sliding Sash

12672

12673

12661

12672

12673

12661

12648

Glazing Bead 10mm

Frame
Fixed Sliding Arch.

Sliding Sash

Sliding Transom

Sliding Transom

Transom
Sliding Vertical

Transom
Sliding Vertical

Frame(Transom)
Fixed Sliding 

Frame(Transom)
Fixed Sliding 

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

x x

x x x x

x x x

x x

x/2 x/2 (x/3)-38 (x/4)+39 (x/4)-39 (x/4)+39(x/4)-39

x

x

x

x xx

x

(x/3)+19 (x/3)+19

Dimension

included

is

thickness

Welding  
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-

-

-

-

  3
x-234

  6
x-396

12670 12670

-

  3
x-264

  6
x-456

12670 12670

x-120-

  3
x-298

  6
x-524

  3
x-328

  6
x-584 x-136

12671 12671

12671 12671

-

-

  3
x+72

  3
x-264

  3
x-328

  6
x-456

  6
x-584

  6
x+280

x-76

x-76

x-188

x-220

12670 12670

1267012670

12671

12671

12671

12671

-x+6 x+6 -

   3
x+104

  6
x+216

-

-

12670

12670

12671

12671

12672

12672

Sliding Sash

12672

12672

12660

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Cutting

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Sliding Frame

Sliding Window Sash

Sliding Window Sash

Sliding Sash

Sliding Transom

Sliding Transom

Sliding Transom

Sliding Transom

xx

x

x

CUTTING SIZES
T

e
c
h
n
ic

a
l 

d
o
c
u
m

e
n
ts

 a
re

 s
u
b
je

c
t 

to
 c

h
a
n
g
e
 w

it
h
o
u
t 

n
o
ti

c
e

12664-Sliding Frame with 3 Rails and 12658-Sliding 3-Rail Frame II

Dimension

included

is

thickness

Welding  
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The sash overlap is 9 mm.
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Sliding Sash
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x x x

12671-12688

Sliding Sash

CUTTING SIZES

 129Sliding Arc. Frame 129 and 12637-Sliding Frame12636-
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Dimension

The sash overlap is 9 mm.
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  3
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  4
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  4
x+32

x-144

x-288

Cutting

Glass

12671-12688

Sliding Sash

Cutting

12637

Sliding Frame x+6 x+6 x+6

x x x

12671-12688

Sliding Sash

x+6

x+6

x
x

included

is

thickness

Welding  

Dimension

included

is

thickness

Welding  
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12658

Water drainage;  method-1

PREPARATION of PROFILES

12658

Drainage with punching method
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12660

12661

12663

12661-12663  as shown in the figure above.

*The drainage area is same with

12662

12661-12663  as shown in the figure above.

*The drainage area is same with

12684
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12637

FM_2021/12 18



FM_2021/12 19



FM_2021/12 20



FM_2021/12 21



FM_2021/12 22



FM_2021/12 23



FM_2021/12 24



FM_2021/12 25



FM_2021/12 26



FM_2021/12 27



FM_2021/12 28



FM_2021/12 29



FM_2021/12 30



FM_2021/12 31



FM_2021/12 32



FM_2021/12 33



FM_2021/12 34



FM_2021/12 35



FM_2021/12 36



FM_2021/12 37



FM_2021/12 38



FM_2021/12 39



FM_2021/12 40



FM_2021/12 41



FM_2021/12 42



FM_2021/12 43



FM_2021/12 44



FM_2021/12 45



FM_2021/12 46



FM_2021/12 47



FM_2021/12 48



FM_2021/12 49



FM_2021/12 50



FM_2021/12 51



FM_2021/12 52



FM_2021/12 53



FM_2021/12 54



FM_2021/12 55



FM_2021/12 56



FM_2021/12 57



FM_2021/12 58



FM_2021/12 59



FM_2021/12 60



FM_2021/12 61



FM_2021/12 62



FM_2021/12 63



FM_2021/12 64



FM_2021/12 65



FM_2021/12 66



FM_2021/12 67



FM_2021/12 68



FM_2021/12 69



FM_2021/12 70



FM_2021/12 71



FM_2021/12 72



FM_2021/12 73



FM_2021/12 74



FM_2021/12 75



FM_2021/12 76



FM_2021/12 77



FM_2021/12 78



FM_2021/12 79



FM_2021/12 80



FM_2021/12 81



FM_2021/12 82



FM_2021/12 83



FM_2021/12 84



FM_2021/12 85



FM_2021/12 86



FM_2021/12 87



FM_2021/12 88



FM_2021/12 89



FM_2021/12 90



FM_2021/12 91



FM_2021/12 92



FM_2021/12 93



FM_2021/12 94



FM_2021/12 95



FM_2021/12 96



FM_2021/12 97



FM_2021/12 98



FM_2021/12 99



FM_2021/12 100



FM_2021/12 101



FM_2021/12 102



FM_2021/12 103



FM_2021/12 104



FM_2021/12 105



FM_2021/12 106



FM_2021/12 107



FM_2021/12 108



FM_2021/12 109



FM_2021/12 110



FM_2021/12 111



FM_2021/12 112



FM_2021/12 113



FM_2021/12 114



FM_2021/12 115



FM_2021/12 116



FM_2021/12 117



FM_2021/12 118



FM_2021/12 119



FM_2021/12 120



FM_2021/12 121



FM_2021/12 122



FM_2021/12 123



FM_2021/12 124



FM_2021/12 125



FM_2021/12 126



FM_2021/12 127



FM_2021/12 128



FM_2021/12 129



FM_2021/12 130



FM_2021/12 131



FM_2021/12 132



FM_2021/12 133



FM_2021/12 134



FM_2021/12 135



FM_2021/12 136



FM_2021/12 137



FM_2021/12 138



FM_2021/12 139



FM_2021/12 140



FM_2021/12 141



FM_2021/12 142



FM_2021/12 143



FM_2021/12 144



FM_2021/12 145



FM_2021/12 146



FM_2021/12 147



FM_2021/12 148



FM_2021/12 149


